FL30 LED FLOODLIGHT
INSTALLATIO INSTRUCTION
IMPORTANT SAFEGUARDS
When using electrical equipment, basic safety precau ons should always
be followed including the following:
READ AND FOLLOW ALL SAFETY INSTRUCTIONS
1.  To avoid the possibility of electrical shock, turn off power supply before
    install on or servicing. Install on and servicing should be performed
    by qualified personnel.
2.  When closing cover of fixture, be sure all wires are inside housing to
   avoid pinching wires.
3.  Product must be installed in accordance with your local electrical code.
    If you are not familiar with these codes and requirements, consult a
    qualified electrician.
4.  Do not change the structure or any commponents of the fixture to
    ensure safety.
100-240V/277V AC, 50/60Hz, Suitable for Wet Lo ons (IP66), Class I
*Max install on height: 15M
L
H
1H
W
L
W
H
H1
L W H H1
FL30-36W 36W 100-277V >0.95 CREE3535 R/G/B/W 168 84 126 163
FL30-72W 72W 100-277V >0.95 CREE3535 R/G/B/W 289 84 126 163
FL30-108W 108W 100-277V >0.95 CREE3535 R/G/B/W 410 84 126 163
FL30-144W 144W 100-277V >0.95 CREE3535 R/G/B/W 316 276 84 189
FL30-216W 216W 100-277V >0.95 CREE3535 R/G/B/W 437 276 84 189
5°/8°/12°/
15° /24°/30°
/45° /60°
/20°x40°